ALBERTA
2 Jl BAIR "vearen

2025-2026 ABT Ten for Ten ORDER FORM
Please type or print clearly and fill in completely

Name of Organization Date Phone

Address City ST Zip
Contact Person Email

Please visit our website to view seating availability. On the selected performance, click “Buy Tickets” and “Book Now”
to view available seats. Send your form to me asap with desired seat locations and will call list for pick-up.

Collision of Rhythm
Tuesday, October 7, 7:30 PM
LELGER

Where Rock Meets Bach
Friday, October 17, 7:30 PM

Genius of the Gentle Giant:

The Music of Don Williams
Featuring Trevor Panczak
Saturday, November 1, 7:30 PM

Mark O’Connor’s

An Appalachian Christmas
Featuring Maggie O’Connor
Friday, December 12, 7:30 PM

Buzz Brass Famous Inspirations
Saturday, February 7, 7:30 PM

American Patchwork Quartet
Wednesday, February 25, 7:30 PM

The McDade’s

Saturday, March 14, 7:30 PM

Red Hot Chilli Pipers
Tuesday, March 31, 7:30 PM

Montreal Guitar Trio
Saturday, April 4, 7:30 PM

Cirque Kalabanté
Friday, April 10, 7:30 PM
Email: jblakeslee@AlbertaBairTheater.Org ABT Fax: 406-256-5060

or mail to: ABT Education, PO Box 1556, Billings, MT 59103
Remember to make a copy of this form for your records.
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